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Karlovac, Strelište HV-a Jamadol 13.10.2024



PIŠTOLJ 
    Precizno       Brzo         

Pl. Ime iprezime l ll lll ∑ l ll lll ∑ ∑∑ 

1 Spajić Danko 45 46 47 138 49 44 47 140 278 

2 Žgela Tomislav 45 40 46 131 46 46 46 138 269 

3 Radoš Miroslav 41 43 45 129 45 44 48 137 266 

4 Suša Ante 44 44 46 134 45 43 43 131 265 

5 Županić Saša 39 43 44 126 45 46 48 139 265 

6 Kukučević Harry 41 44 45 130 45 43 46 134 264 

7 Matanić Slavko 41 44 45 130 45 44 40 129 259 

8 Milovac Romano 42 41 41 124 44 44 46 134 258 

9 Došen Enio 44 45 46 135 41 39 42 122 257 

10 Vusak Kristijan 40 45 38 123 44 46 42 132 255 

11 Praunsperger Igor 44 39 37 120 45 44 46 135 255 

12 Praunsperger Dean 42 38 41 121 45 46 43 134 255 

13 Brezovac Branislav 42 47 36 125 41 45 41 127 252 

14 Anđelic Željko 43 38 40 121 43 45 43 131 252 

15 Dujmović Josip 39 43 41 123 37 44 46 127 250 

16 Grubešić Denis 37 42 47 126 33 48 42 123 249 

17 Grbac Alen 39 40 43 122 42 37 47 126 248 

18 Hemetek Zoran 37 41 42 120 42 41 44 127 247 

19 Juran Matija 37 37 37 111 43 45 47 135 246 

20 Vaing Ivan 39 41 37 117 39 45 45 129 246 

21 Galić Mislav 45 37 39 121 35 42 48 125 246 

22 Sočec Drazen 43 44 41 128 41 34 42 117 245 

23 Kuduz Luka 39 42 46 127 40 34 44 118 245 

24 Galić Marino 36 41 47 124 33 44 41 118 242 

25 Ivković Hrvoje 43 40 36 119 41 42 39 122 241 

26 Dvorneković Nenad 40 37 40 117 45 41 36 122 239 

27 Bujan Branko 39 37 43 119 44 38 36 118 237 

28 Šimurina Kristijan 47 40 39 126 40 31 39 110 236 

29 Tetarević Atila 36 38 32 106 44 41 45 130 236 

30 Maslak Darko 34 43 41 118 45 31 40 116 234 

31 Mance Mario 33 36 42 111 44 41 38 123 234 

32 Kovačić Boris 31 37 41 109 37 42 45 124 233 

33 Ribić Darko 36 36 41 113 34 42 44 120 233 

34 Horvat Mladen 43 39 44 126 38 29 37 104 230 

35 Belavić Mark 38 38 27 103 39 44 43 126 229 

36 Loborec Krešimir 37 38 39 114 35 37 41 113 227 

37 Grašo Ivan 31 41 34 106 41 39 39 119 225 

38 Manojlović Denis 37 45 38 120 30 35 40 105 225 

39 Matijević Marin 35 36 32 103 45 38 36 119 222 

40 Bralić Marin 38 42 39 119 34 29 38 101 220 

41 Matičić Armando 37 36 45 118 40 25 36 101 219 

42 Kraljić Zeljko 37 27 34 98 40 39 41 120 218 

43 Santo Tibor 40 41 44 125 38 30 25 93 218 

44 Šoštarić Nikola 39 40 34 113 34 29 41 104 217 



45 Ivković Milan 37 42 44 123 34 37 15 86 209 

46 Jagatić Josip 37 35 38 110 31 22 42 95 205 

47 Smajić Edi 35 35 42 112 25 32 34 91 203 

48 Rekaš Robert 41 31 34 106 26 31 38 95 201 

49 Veselin Rakočević 27 34 31 92 30 40 36 106 198 

50 Panđa Marijan 28 29 27 84 37 35 39 111 195 

51 Galić Domagoj 35 34 40 109 24 32 28 84 193 

52 Vojnović Dušan 33 30 34 97 39 34 21 94 191 

53 Mesić Luka 28 33 31 92 32 35 32 99 191 

54 Misaljević Bruno 44 38 23 105 18 39 27 84 189 

55 Vuković Vedran 29 26 21 76 33 38 41 112 188 

56 Pehar Goran 33 26 30 89 32 34 30 96 185 

57 Barić Ivica 27 29 22 78 33 35 38 106 184 

58 Franković Gordan 37 31 41 109 12 35 26 73 182 

59 Mazzarolli Rolando 33 34 21 88 36 32 22 90 178 

60 Žic Filip 33 22 23 78 36 30 26 92 170 

61 Novoselić Mario 6 21 24 51 29 40 43 112 163 

62 Damjanović Giovanni 34 35 29 98 24 28 11 63 161 

63 Bartolčić Mladen 27 43 37 107 11 17 17 45 152 

64 Lopar Sandi 34 39 21 94 5 29 15 49 143 

65 Karajaković Nedzad 13 23 4 40 32 37 33 102 142 

66 Trajbar Anđelko 14 27 8 49 40 29 22 91 140 

67 Kuhar Krešimir 39 22 40 101 17 20 0 37 138 

68 Andrić Luka 23 21 28 72 29 28 7 64 136 

69 Vinovrški Predrag 15 14 23 52 25 13 39 77 129 

70 Banjavčić Hrvoje 16 9 18 43 23 30 29 82 125 

71 Turopolski Branimir 23 22 21 66 30 26 0 56 122 

72 Gasparović Josip 18 22 14 54 14 36 15 65 119 

73 Ostarčević Marin 7 18 31 56 16 36 8 60 116 

74 Dumić Tomislav 36 34 17 87 12 5 11 28 115 

75 Pajtak Hrvoje 15 13 26 54 26 7 22 55 109 

76 Palčrc Hrvoje 30 30 29 89 15 0 0 15 104 

77 Laškarin Krešimir 19 14 18 51 5 5 20 30 81 

78 Mikšić Ivica 12 15 6 33 23 24 0 47 80 

79 Belošević Filip 9 23 25 57 19 0 0 19 76 

80 Miculinić Marko 9 3 1 13 21 27 12 60 73 

81 Galetić Zlatko 12 16 7 35 5 0 14 19 54 

82 Krišković Tom 5 0 6 11 11 5 21 37 48 

83 Draskić Damir 5 5 5 15 9 8 7 24 39 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Lady 
    Precizno       Brzo         

Pl. Ime iprezime l ll lll ∑ l ll lll ∑ ∑∑ 

1 Špirelja Marijana 42 47 42 131 37 44 44 125 256 

2 Lukić Valentina 44 36 40 120 28 39 38 105 225 

3 Sertić Diana 38 44 40 122 32 25 27 84 206 

4 Šimunec Linda 32 33 35 100 11 32 23 66 166 

5 Vrbetić Kristina 37 32 31 100 21 19 21 61 161 

6 Žgela Tereza 36 26 34 96 23 18 15 56 152 

7 Babić Monika 27 11 12 50 9 7 5 21 71 

 
 

 

 

RETRO 
 

    Precizno       Brzo         

Pl. Ime iprezime l ll lll ∑ l ll lll ∑ ∑∑ 

1 Manojlović 
Denis 

41 44 43 128 38 38 38 114 242 

2 Žgela Tomislav 31 45 38 114 39 41 42 122 236 

3 Jagatić Josip 36 42 23 101 25 38 38 101 202 

4 Turopolski 
Branimir 

16 15 20 51 32 9 23 64 115 

 

PIŠTOLJ OC 
    Precizno       Brzo         

Pl. Ime iprezime l ll lll ∑ l ll lll ∑ ∑∑ 

1 Krajač Zvonimir  46 37 41 124 36 44 9 89 213 

2 Perhot Alen 42 34 44 120 22 22 39 83 203 

3 Babić Dino 30 34 25 89 36 33 36 105 194 

4 Babić Saša 24 10 28 62 23 35 25 83 145 

5 Babić Monika 27 11 12 50 9 7 5 21 71 

 

 

 

 



PUŠKA 
    Precizno       Brzo         

Pl. Ime iprezime l ll lll ∑ l ll lll ∑ ∑∑ 

1 Galić Marino 32 35 39 106 40 44 32 116 222 

2 Kuhar Kršeimir 29 32 25 86 42 41 41 124 210 

3 Gasparović Josip 21 31 27 79 29 41 39 109 188 

4 Grubešić Denis 26 29 27 82 39 31 32 102 184 

5 Santo Tibor 14 21 29 64 26 38 39 103 167 

6 Perhot Alen 15 4 13 32 29 31 38 98 130 

7 Turopolski Branimir 15 23 10 48 6 22 20 48 96 

 

PUŠKA OC 
    Precizno       Brzo         

Pl. Ime iprezime l ll lll ∑ l ll lll ∑ ∑∑ 

1 Rekaš Robert 35 30 35 100 42 45 46 133 233 

2 Grbac Alen 29 35 40 104 46 34 47 127 231 

3 Grubešić Denis 33 28 37 98 45 42 42 129 227 

4 Bradaska Danijel 29 34 42 105 39 38 38 115 220 

5 Bartolčić Mladen 35 26 34 95 27 39 44 110 205 

6 Jarnjak Enzo 30 25 26 81 35 37 40 112 193 

7 Matijević Marin 24 30 33 87 37 29 32 98 185 

8 Grašo Ivan 34 23 28 85 32 26 41 99 184 

9 Perhot Alen 14 25 35 74 26 37 37 100 174 

10 Krišković Tom 36 28 33 97 31 17 23 71 168 

11 Tomas Slobodan 9 4 31 44 34 43 44 121 165 

12 Došen Enio 34 39 24 97 30 25 11 66 163 

13 Babić Saša 21 15 30 66 8 22 27 57 123 

14 Turopovski 
Branimir 

23 2 3 28 6 30 12 48 76 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EKIPNO 
 

1 SK METAK   788 

  Kuduz Luka 245  

  zupancic Sasa 265  

  Spajic Danko 278  
2 SK POLICAJAC 1     786 

  Zgela Tomislav 269  

  Matanic Slavko 259  

  Milovac Romano 258  
3 GSK RIJEKA 1     769 

  Grbac Alen 248  

  Kukucevic Hary 264  

  Dosen Enio 257  
4 CENTAR   746 

  Kovacic Boris 233  

  Hemetek Zoran 247  

  Rados Miroslav 266  
5 SK SPIRO   733 

  Andelic Zeljko 252  

  Dvornekovic Nenad 239  

  Galic Marino 242  
6 GSK RIJEKA   724 

  Susa Ante 265  

  Matijevic Marin 222  

  Bujan Branko 237  
7 LAS   711 

  Simurina Kristijan 236  

  Socec Drazen 245  

  Horvat Mladen 230  
8 SK SPIRO 2   687 

  Spirelja Marijana 256  

  Sertic Diana 206  

  Lukic Valentina 225  
9 SEKSATGON   678 

  Maslak Darko 234  

  Smajic Edi 203  

  Ivkovic Hrvoje 241  
10 SK KONCAR ZAGREB   666 

  Galic Mislav 246  

  Galic Domagoj 193  

  Loborec Kresimir 227  
11 SK BREZA   664 

  Vaing Ivan 246  

  Simunec Linda 166  

  Brezovac Branislav 252   



12 SK BASTION 1   664 

  Belavic Mark 229  

  Rekas Robert 201  

  Mance Mario 234  

     

     

13 SK POLICAJAC 2   658 

  Vusak Kristijan 255  

  Rakocevic Veselin 198  

  Jagatic Josip 205  
14 SK BASTION 2     647 

  Baric Ivica 184  

  Juran Matija 246  

  Sostaric Nikola 217  
15 SK BASTION 4   515 

  Manojlovic Denis 225  

  Vrbetic Kristina 161  

  Vinovrski Predrag 129  
16 SK BASTION 3   432 

  Vojnovic Dusan 191  

  Banjavcic Hrvoje 125  

  Ostarcevic Marin 116  
17 SK BASTION 5   416 

  Maticic Armando 219  

  Lopar Sandi 143  

  Galetic Zlatko 54  
 

    
     
     
     
     
     

 

SUCI: Tončić Mladen 
           Mance Mario 
           Miletić Ivan 
           Težak Mirko 
 
ZAPISNIČARI: Šoštarić Nikola 
                         Juran Matija    

 

Rukovoditelj natjecanja  

Mance Mario 

 

 



 

 


